
RT 799+69

LT 801+38

FE

FE EARTH

16

16

ENTRANCE IMPROVEMENT SCHEDULE FOR RURAL / URBAN "PPP" PROJECTS

LOCATION TYPE OF EX MATERIAL RT OFFSET LT OFFSET LENGTH PR BIT. BIT. SURF. P.C.C. SURF. PREP OF AGG. BASE AGGREGATE BIT AGG INCIDENTAL

ENTRANCE TYPE (FROM EDGE OF PVT/ CONC. REM. - BUTT JOINT REM. - BUTT JOINT BASE REPAIR (P.C.)

BIT SHLD TO LIMITS THICKNESS TY - B

OF IMPROVEMENT)

(FE / PE / CE / MB) (EARTH / AGG. / 

(RURAL / URBAN)  BIT. / P.C.C.) FOOT FOOT FOOT FOOT INCH SQ. YD. SQ. YD. SQ. YD. TON TON TON TON TON

WIDTH

AT

EDGE OF

PAVEMENT

SURFACE COURSE

LT 806+07

(LT / RT) (STA) ( +  )

LT 809+30 FE

RT 819+03

FE

LT 822+83

RT 823+09 FE 16

LT 844+51 PE 16

LT 822+08

RT 806+91

AGG

EARTH

EARTH

ENTRANCE SCHEDULE

LT 847+52 BIT

LT 850+94

RT 857+59

LT 866+49

RT 870+01

RT 889+97

LT 890+00

LT 890+40

LT 891+49

RT 891+72

RT 892+57

RT 893+51

LT 896+69

LT 910+63

FE

PE

FE

FE

FE

FE

AGG

AGG

AGG

AGG

AGG

AGG

AGG

AGG

35

24

12

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

RT 897+14

FE

FE

FE

FE

AGG

PE

PE

FE

FE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

FE

FE

EARTH

AGG

EARTH

EARTH

AGG

AGG

AGG

AGG

EARTH

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

16

14

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

7 1.5 0.94 0.04 0.06 2.42

7 1.5 0.04 0.06

7 1.5 1.71 0.06 0.09 3.66

3

3

3

7 1.5 0.94 0.04 0.06 2.42

7 1.5 0.94 0.04 0.06 2.42

7 1.5 0.94 0.04 0.06 2.42

7 1.5 0.94 0.04 0.06 2.42

7 1.5 0.94 0.04 0.06 2.42

7 1.5 0.94 0.04 0.06 2.42

3

3

3

3

3RT 911+37 (BK)

RT 903+09 (AH) 3

RT 920+17

LT 920+88

LT 922+59

RT 936+18

RT 949+89

RT 950+68

RT 952+19

RT 961+53

RT 980+19

LT 982+42

RT 984+38

RT 988+13

RT 995+90

RT 999+15

RT 1002+55

LT 1002+55

RT 1005+58

LT 1007+20

RT 1011+43

LT 1011+55

LT 1013+77

RT 1014+00

PE

FE

FE

PE

FE

FE

PE

FE

FE

FE

FE

FE

FE

FE

MB

PE

FE

FE

PE

FE

PE

FE

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

BIT

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

EARTH/AGG

12

16

16

24

12

12

16

16

16

24

12

16

16

16

20

18

16

16

16

16

7

3

3

7

3

3

7

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

7

7

3

7

7

3

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

3.5

28.78

32.66

0.04 0.05 5.03

1.26 0.05 0.07 6.86

0.94 0.04 0.06 5.64

0.05 0.07 6.40

1.02 0.04 0.06 5.95

0.94 0.04 0.06 5.64

0.94 0.04 0.06 5.64

2.42

TOTAL = 13.39 64.180.68 1.00

(P.C.) HMA SURF.

SECTION COUNTY

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO. 5
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